
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

54 
40 
21 
96 
16 
99 
52 
23 
78 
88 
59 
80 
18 
42 
27 
11 
61 
95 

79 
24 

Name 
Richie Escalante 

Sean Dylan Kelly 

Brandon Paasch 

Jason Aguilar 

Kevin Olmedo 

Nate Minster 

Nolan Lamkin 

Lucas Silva 

Alejandro Thermiotis 

Benjamin Smith 

Jaret Nassaney 

Aldo Rovirosa 

Chuck Ivey 

Roberto Hernan Medina 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Tony Blackall 

Austin Miller 

Isaiah DeBusk 

Mark Faulkner 

Xavier Zayat 

Make 
KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

Diff 

8.765 

18.376 

26.041 

29.788 

41.559 

59.117 

1:04.054 

1:04.090 

1:05.583 

1:15.077 

1:28.572 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
27:43.270 

27:52.035 

28:01.646 

28:09.311 

28:13.058 

28:24.829 

28:42.387 

28:47.324 

28:47.360 

28:48.853 

28:58.347 

29:11.842 

27:48.461 

27:50.468 

27:54.480 

28:21.783 

28:30.346 

28:56.914 

26:16.978 

1:33.905 

Best Tm 
1:26.651 

1:27.040 

1:27.527 

1:28.149 

1:28.035 

1:28.684 

1:28.982 

1:29.905 

1:29.891 

1:28.655 

1:29.752 

1:30.254 

1:31.417 

1:31.557 

1:31.333 

1:32.485 

1:30.847 

1:34.960 

1:31.800 

1:30.853 

Sponsor 
HONOS 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

N2 Racing 

Cycle Gear Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Thermiotis Racing 

Northeast Cycle Outlet Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico 

Team Velocity Racing 

Tango Racing 

EZ Racing 

Blackall Racing 

Miller Racing 

129 Photos 

Top Box Racing 

N2 Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/20/2020 1:44:28 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.765 

Avg. Speed 

97.875 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.651 

Best Speed 

98.879 

Best Lap by 

54 - Richie Escalante 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Supersport 

Race 2 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:14:59 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/20/2020 13:15 


